
Acadia Pharmaceuticals 
Michele Scaliti, Executive LTC Specialist 
12830 El Camino Real, #400 
San Diego, CA  92130 
484-432-4515 / MScaliti@acadia-
pharm.com

Aculabs, Inc. 
Steven Penalver, Director of Business 
Development 
2 Kennedy Blvd 
East Brunswick, NJ  08816 
732-612-9956 / spenalver@aculabs.com

Advanced PICC Specialists 
Rozalinde Christodoulos, President/Owner 
1829 Reisterstown Road, Suite 350 
Pikesville, MD  21208 
800-210-0285; 443-226-1676(C) /
rozalinde@advancedpicc.com

Affinity Health Services 
Mary Grattan, Director of Marketing & 
Business Development 
942 Philadelphia St 
Indiana, PA  15701 
814-241-7030 /
mgrattan@affinityhealthservices.net

AlixaRx 
Michael Gross, Regional Sales Director 
1041 Washington Pike 
Bridgeville, PA  15017 
412-527-7522(C) /
michael.gross@alixarx.com

AMI Expeditionary Healthcare 
Samantha Fons, CMO Clinical Quality 
Specialist 
12030 Sunrise Valley Dr, Ste 400 
Reston, VA  20191 
571-375-8366 703-220-2461 /
samantha.fons@ami.health

AMWELL     (American Well Corporation) 
John Esposito,  
75 State St 
Boston, MA  02109 
 / john.esposito@amwell.com 

ARKRAY USA, Inc. 
Melissa Ritchie,  
801 South Marquette Ave Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 
800-818-8877; 612-357-2937 /
ritchiem@arkrayusa.com

BLACKBURN'S 
Randy Prunty, Business Development 
Manager 
301 Corbet Street 
Tarentum, PA  15084 
724-224-9100, X1226; 724-316-6658(C) /
randy.prunty@blackburnsmed.com

Brockie Pharmatech 
Mitch Haines, Customer Service 
Administration 
209 N. Beaver Street 
York, PA  17405 
717-586-2480(C) / mhaines@brockie.biz

Chestnut Ridge Foam, Inc. 
Steve Rymarowicz, Healthcare Sales 
Manager 
443 Warehouse Drive 
Latrobe, PA  15650 
724-537-9000 / srymarowicz@crfoam.com

Columbia Ancillary Services, Inc. 
Robin Nagy, Director of Business 
Dev/Manager 
1388 State Route 487 
Bloomsburg, PA  17815 
800-475-4425 / rnagy@cas.jdkmgt.com

Community Pharmacy Services 
Tricia Nugent, Business Development 
245 N Main Street 
Ambler, PA  19002 
215-498-6972 / tricia@cpsrxllc.com

Continental Health Equipment Inc. 
Carrie Black, Accounting Manager 
529 Butler Road 
Kittanning, PA  16201 
724-543-3326, X1001; 724-954-1819(C) /
ap@mycheweb.net

Cross Country Medical Staffing Network 
Christine Pescatore, Corporate Marketing & 
Events Manager 
6551 Park of Commerce Blvd 
Boca Raton, FL  33487 
561-617-2337; 561-376-1824(C) /
cpescatore@crosscountry.com

Diamond Pharmacy Services & Medical 
Supply 
Nikolas McFerron, Account Executive 
645 Kolter Drive 
Indiana, PA  15701 
724-464-8572 /
nmcferron@diamondpharmacy.com

ESHYFT 
Sarah Meredith, Regional Sales Executive 
4547 US Highway 9, Ste L 
Howell, NJ  07731 
989-255-9642(C) / sarah@eshyft.com

ESSITY 
Richard Chew, Account Manager 
2929 Arch Street Suite #2600 
Philadelphia, PA  19104 
845-828-3030 / richard.chew@essity.com

First Quality Products 
Pierce Griffith, Sales Ambassador 
121 N Road 
Lock Haven, PA  17745 
570-295-9484(C) /
cpgriffith@firstquality.com

Friendship Pharmacy, LTC. 
Francis Rubino, PharmD, Executive Vice 
President 
3300 Cottman Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19149 
215-624-3903; 267-549-2713(C); 855-875-
0463(F) /
frankalrubino@friendshippharm.com

Gentell, Inc. 
Susan Hudak, Tradeshow & Event Manager 
1000 Floral Vale Blvd, Ste 400 
Yardley, PA  19067 
800-840-9041 / shudak@gentell.com



GHR Healthcare 
Joe Formica, AVP of Client Relations 
1 Valley Square, Suite 200 
Blue Bell, PA  19422 
800-879-4471, X1302;610-684-4534; 215-
284-2177(C) / jformica@ghrhealthcare.com 
 

 Global Health Products 
Howard Wolf, National Sales Manager 
1099 Jay Street, Ste 100E 
Rochester, NY  14611 
800-638-2870 / Howardw@globalhp.com 
 
 

 Grane Rx 
Mark Kropiewnicki, Regional Sales 
Director 
209 Sigma Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA  15238 
412-449-0504 / 
mkropiewnicki@granerx.com  
 

H & R Healthcare 
Dina Newbert, Trade Show Administrator 
1750 Oak Street 
Lakewood, NJ  08701 
848-299-8391; 732-367-5533, X106; 732-
580-7741 / dinan@handrhealthcare.com 
 
 

 Harbor Medical Inc. 
Bill Glennon, President 
3519 Glen Oak Drive 
Jerrettville, MD  21084 
800-587-7001; 410-692-5629 / 
bill@harbormedicalinc.com  
 
 

 Healing Partners 
Matthew Vuocolo, Director of Operations 
909 Ridgebrook Road Suite 300 
Sparks Glencoe, MD  21152 
 / mvuocolo@healing-partners.com 
 
 

Health Advocates Network 
Anita Vitallo, Regional Director 
1875 NW Corporate Blvd 
Boca Raton, FL  33431 
309-469-2172 / anita.vitallo@hanstaff.com  
 

 Health Direct Pharmacy 
John Carber, Director of Business 
Development 
590 Coal Street 
Lehighton, PA  18235 
717-607-6394 / 
jocelynbutchko@hdrxservices.com  
 

 Impact Medical 
Erik Doerr, Territory Manager 
314 NW 11th St 
Blue Springs, MO  64015 
724-831-9085 / 
edoerr@impactmedicalkc.com  
 

Jewish Healthcare Foundation 
Nancy Zionts, MBA, Chief Program and 
Strategy Officer 
EQT Plaza, 625 Liberty Ave, Ste 2500 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222 
412-594-2559 / zionts@jhf.org 
 
 

 LeadingAge PA 
Natalie MacDonald, Strategy Officer 
1100 Bent Creek Blvd 
Mechanicsburg, PA  17050 
717-790-3971 / 
nmacdonald@leadingagepa.org 
 
 

 Links Medical 
Joe Greco, Director Sales East 
28 Homestead Lane 
Linfield, PA  19468 
610-745-3159 / jgreco@linksmed.com 
 
 

Manheim Medical Supply Inc. 
Randy Bomberger, President 
13 North Main Street 
Manheim, PA  17545 
717-664-3000; 800-235-9402; 717-405-
6622(C) / randy@manheimmedical.com  
 
 

 Masonic Village Pharmacy 
Donald Brindisi, Pharmacy Manager 
99 Masonic Drive, Suite 103 
Elizabethtown, PA  17022 
717-877-4419 / 
dbrindis@masonicvillages.org  
 
 

 McKesson Medical Surgical 
Beth Shechner, Account Manager 
9954 Maryland Drive, Suite 4000 
Richmond, VA  23233 
215-920-8167; 804-512-0143 (Denise 
Peterson) / beth.shechner@mckesson.com 
 
 

MedElite 
Tim Granato, National Brand Manager 
250 Skillman St STE 204 
Brooklyn, NY  11205 
412-889-5626 / 
timgranato@medelitegrp.com 
 
 

 Medical Accessories Solutions 
Erica Moe, Director of Operations 
480 New Holland Ave, Suite 8104 
Lancaster, PA  17602 
717-885-9136; 717-487-2841(C) / 
customerservice@medaccsol.com  
 

 Medical Probiotics, Inc. 
Jim Bauer, National LTC Manager 
470 Schooley's Mountain Road 
Hackettstown, NJ  07840 
908-271-8570 / martin.keane@stablegi.com 
 
 

Medline Industries 
Leo Shearn, Regional Manager 
Three Lakes Drive 
Northfield, IL  60093 
610-609-1157 / LShearn@Medline.com 
 
 

 Minnich's Continuing Care Pharmacy 
Aimee Miller, Director Of Business 
Development 
974 S. George Street 
York, PA  17403 
717-848-2311; 717-881-2527(C) / 
amiller@minnichspharmacy.com  
 

 Neurocrine Biosciences 
John Schott,  
12780 El Camino Real 
San Diego, CA  92130 
484-755-9197 / jschott@neurocrine.com  
 



Oasis Talent Group 
Candace Malseed, Vice President 
P.O. Box 24 
Hummelstown, PA  17036 
 / hr@otginc.net 
 

 Omnicare Pharmacy, a CVS Health 
Company 
Stephanie Mills, Trade Show Manager 
1 CVS Dr 
Woonsocket, RI  02895 
727-281-6362 / 
stephanie.mills@omnicare.com  
 
 

 Otsuka American Pharmaceutical, Inc., 
Joseph Stankiewicz, Health Science 
Advisor 
508 Carnegie Center Drive 
Princeton, NJ  08540 
717-512-0154 / 
joseph.stankiewicz@otsuka-us.com  
 
 

PA DOH 
Merewyn Sheeran BS, RN, CIC, LTC-CIP, 
Infection Preventionist 
625 Forster Street, Room 933 
Harrisburg, PA  17120 
717-649-3309(C) / c-mesheera@pa.gov 
 
 

 PharMerica 
Rachel Bailey, Senior Events Manager 
805 N Whittington Pkwy 
Louisville, KY  40222 
502-627-7101; 304-488-4749(C) / 
rachel.bailey@pharmerica.com  
 
 

 PharmScript of Pennsylvania 
Jamie Billings Uibel, Dir of Field 
Marketing/Education Liaison 
200 West Kensinger Drive 
Cranberry Twp, PA  16066 
717-645-1172; 888-319-1818 / 
jbillingsuibel@pharmscript.com  
 
 

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic 
Medicine (PCOM) 
Tina Chiu, Director Continuing and 
Distance Learning 
4170 City Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19131 
215-817-6769 / tinach@pcom.edu  
 
 

 Phoebe Pharmacy 
Frank Tiano, Vice President 
6520 Stonegate Dr, Ste 100 
Allentown, PA  18106 
610-794-5415 / ftiano@phoebe.org  
 
 

 Physicians Mobile X-ray, Inc. 
Rian Bender, Director of Sales & Marketing 
6310 Allentown Blvd, Ste 102 
Harrisburg, PA  17111 
800-420-9729; 717-561-4940; 814-360-
7447 / rbender@pmx-ray.com  
 
 

PointClickCare 
Lesley Hinton, Events Manager, Senior 
Care 
5570 Explorer Drive 
Mississauga, ON  L4W0C4 
905-858-8885, X3861 / 
lesley.hinton@pointclickcare.com 
 
 

 Polaris Pharmacy Services 
Sol Diaz, Digital Marketing Specialist 
2900 NW 60th Street 
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 
800-589-9747 / info@polarisrx.com  
 
 

 Premier Therapy 
Scott Slipko, Business Development 
Manager 
110 Central Square Dive 
Beaver Falls, PA  15010 
800-875-7041; 724-775-8665, X306; 724-
417-8840(C) / 
sslipko@embracepremier.com  
 
 ProCare Medical 

Mark Reimer, Regional Sales Manager 
759 Flory Mill Road 
Lancaster, PA  17601 
610-509-1580(C) / mark@procare-
medical.com  
 
 

 Prominent Medical Staffing Inc. 
Denice Gipe, President 
5435 Jonestown Road 
Harrisburg, PA  17112 
717-918-6107 / 
dgipe@prominentstaffing.com  
 
 

 ProVax Partners 
Chet Patel, Director of Development 
100 E Main Street 
Lititz, PA  17543 
717-626-2222 / chet@provaxpartners.com 
 
 

Quality Insights 
Debra Wright, RN, BSN, RAC-CT, RN, 
Quality Improvement Specialist 
3001 Chesterfield Avenue 
Charleston, WV  25304 
800-642-8686, X7636 / 
dwright@qualityinsights.org 
 
 

 RN Express Staffing Registry LLC 
Agustina Sarita, Healthcare Staffing and 
Recruiting 
71 West 23rd Street Suite 1622 
New York, NY  10010 
646.536.3889 212.675.0688(FAX) / 
info@rnexpressregistry.com  
 
 

 Skilled Wound Care 
Irish Byrd, Physician Practice Manager 
12021 Wilshire Blvd #745 
Los Angeles, CA  90025 
315-360-8077 / 
irish@skilledwoundcare.com 
 
 

Span America Med Systems Inc. (Savaria) 
David Ely, Regional Sales Representative 
70 Commerce Center 
Greenville, SC  29615 
864-678-6964 / dely@spanamerica.com  
 
 

 Sumitomo Pharma America, Inc 
Cindy Glass,  
84 Waterford Drive 
Marlborough, MA  01752 
 / cindy.glass@us.sumitomo-pharma.com  
 
 

 Symphony Diagnostic Services No 1 LLC 
dba TridentCare 
Dawn Petrucci, Regional Sales Manager 
East 
115 Gibraltar Road 
Horsham, PA  19044 
215-442-0660, X74633; 800-821-9236/267-
615-6836(C) / 
dawn.petrucci@tridentcare.com 
 
 



Symtech Solutions 
Brittany Countis, Marketing Director 
118 Steam Whistle Drive 
Ivyland, PA  18974 
215-485-5644 /
bcountis@symtechsolutions.com

Teva Pharmaceuticals 
Tara Rittler, Long Term Care Account 
Manager 
185 N. Fairway Rd 
Glenside, PA  19038 
215-872-2986(C) /
tara.rittler@tevapharm.com

TZMO USA, Inc 
Patty Mitchell, Regional Sales Manager - 
East Region 
1827 Powers Ferry Road, Building 5 
Atlanta, GA  30339 
470-377-4942 /
patricia.mitchell@tzmousa.com

U.S. Complete Care 
Molly Beimel, Chief Operating Officer 
6 Railroad Street 
Saint Marys, PA  15857 
814-834-7915 /
MBeimel@uscompletecare.com

United Med Supply 
Stephen Mazzola, Regional Vice President 
2948 Nationwide Parkway 
Brunswick, OH  44212 
866-678-8633 /
stephen@unitedmedsupply.com

Vertical Staffing Corporation 
Dan Jeffrey Samonte, President 
335 E 37th Street, Suite 310 
New York, NY  10016 
631-944-0235 /
djsamonte@verticalstaffings.com

Viatris Pharmaceuticals 
Timothy Molnar, LTC Key Account 
Director, Mid-Atlantic 
1000 Mylan Blvd 
Cannonsburg, PA  15317 
412-580-6000(C) 724-485-6910 /
tim.molnar@viatris.com

Vidafuel Nutrition 
Bette Parolini, CEO 
20024 Hayes Street 
Nashvile, TN  37203 
615-430-8733 / bparolini@vidafuel.com

Vital Healthcare Solutions 
Edward Faulkner, Vice President of 
Operations 
374 Mountain Blvd 
Wernersville, PA  19565 
570-561-2889; 717-519-7849(C) /
jmiller@vitalhealthcaresolutions.net

VOHRA Wound Physicians 
Brad Sherwood, Director of Business 
Development 
3601 SW 160 Avenue #250 
Miramar, FL  33027 
954-399-4648; 954-729-1384(C) /
bsherwood@vohraphysicians.com

  

  

    




